PATINAGEQUEBEC

Rang Concurrent(s)
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SKATECANADA

Victoria Cholette
Amélie Desjardins

Léa Prévost

Megan Piscollo

Anastasia Alexa Tsatoumas

Alyssa Abatzidis
Aurélie Ruel
Daphné Fisette

=

Louise Perrier

Date:

8-Dec-2018

Invitation Riviere-des-Prairies 2018

Riviere-des-Prairies

6 décembre 2018 au 9 décembre 2018
STAR 7 Women (Evé. 53) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Anjou

Mascouche
Terrebonne
L'Assomption
Anjou

Anjou
L'Assomption
Terrebonne

6:11:06PM

Anick Rancour

—

Points

18.66
18.20
18.01
17.47
17.35
16.47
14.75
14.73
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